
R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75
Kuma 52.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kato 02.6626 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  71
Joey 42.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.3617 16067 100 0
Zelly 51.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Waddell 02.7415 16069 100 0
Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Peruzzi 10.0016 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Rose 64.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hillman 02.2410 20071 100 0
Rusty 48.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gebele 03.029 20072 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Bella 89.65 18 2 0 28NQ 2 0Campbell 01.622 24074 0 0
Teagan 62.11 0 3 1 30NQ 1 2Boster 02.331 24075 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  81
Sunny 49.85 0 0 11 5Q 0 0McCorry 02.8129 08049 95 0
Chrys 69.47 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Chapot 02.0228 08384 95 0
Laurel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0027 08386 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75
Beau 67.43 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Segarra 02.0824 12053 0 0
Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.0022 12055 0 0
Zap it! 62.07 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Rotelle 02.2625 12057 0 0
Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.0023 12054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  71
Zing 55.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Raskay 02.5714 16056 100 0
Ql (Chee) 46.13 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Clark 03.0813 16058 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Indiana Bones 57.42 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Rooney 02.535 20061 90 0
Kipper 66.70 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Carson 02.178 20027 0 0
Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schowalter 10.007 20059 0 0
Oskar 59.03 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Patrick 02.466 20060 0 0
Maddy 49.94 0 4 3 35NQ 3 0Merwin 02.904 20063 0 0
Fray 31.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 04.643 20422 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  73
Shimmy 65.43 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.3518 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  71
Gabby 59.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Horan 02.5716 12013 100 0
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Phebe 49.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCartney 03.1215 12015 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  67

Sassy 67.75 0 3 0 20NQ 1 1Forsberg-Mosner 02.2913 16019 0 0
Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0011 16261 0 0
Reagan 60.20 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Senneff 02.5710 16397 0 0
Spencer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artim 00.0012 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  64
Umiak 55.96 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rumetsch 02.815 20417 95 0
Sadie 60.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Curren 02.618 20029 0 0
Xena 93.05 29 6 2 98NQ 2 0Gray 01.697 20031 0 0
Drake 46.34 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Kripaitis 03.396 20340 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  67
A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bridgwood 00.002 24430 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.004 24033 0 0
Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Houton 10.003 24036 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.001 24431 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Hollywood 47.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.5032 08392 100 0
Louie 71.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Eten 02.3234 08388 100 0
King Arthur 76.79 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 02.1738 08159 0 0
Callie 47.54 0 2 0 15NQ 3 1Olenginski 03.5137 08162 0 0
L'll Livi 68.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 02.4536 08181 0 0
Gus 83.33 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Balzarano 02.0035 08385 0 0
BeBe 67.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.4733 08390 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Mia 46.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 03.5780 12186 0 0
Dobby 51.44 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Freundlich 03.2579 12198 0 0
Buffy 47.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Campbell 03.4878 12200 0 0
Maeve 75.35 8 1 0 34NQ 0 1Horan 02.2277 12202 0 0
Harry 73.02 6 3 2 43NQ 1 0Dresden 02.2973 12212 0 0
Bizou 62.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeMascio 02.6775 12393 0 0
Cruise 47.82 0 3 0 20NQ 1 1Prekop 03.4974 12394 0 0
Seven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marter 00.0076 12221 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65
Zoey 67.34 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Gray 02.55129 16398 0 0
Luna 96.76 31 2 1 108NQ 1 0Whitehouse 01.78127 16403 0 0
Jordan 62.49 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Penha 02.75126 16406 0 0
Quiz 45.04 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Simonelli 03.82125 16407 0 0
Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Menyo 00.00130 16396 0 0
Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.00128 16401 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Yogi 67.82 5 0 01 15Q 0 0Emmanuell 02.61221 20416 85 0
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Bling-Bling! 62.41 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Mosner 02.84228 20271 0 0
Bosun 61.43 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Berghold 02.88227 20292 0 0
Zena 65.19 3 3 0 24NQ 1 0Borowski 02.72226 20408 0 0
Phil 74.83 12 2 3 61NQ 0 0Salerno 02.37225 20409 0 0
Fiasco 65.22 3 3 1 29NQ 1 0Thompson 02.71229 20410 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berghold 10.00224 20412 0 0
Juneau 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rhoads 10.00223 20413 0 0
Mojito 70.37 8 1 1 34NQ 0 0Minnella 02.52222 20415 0 0
Kiva 71.15 9 1 1 37NQ 2 0Wendelgass 02.49220 20418 0 0
Mellie 0.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berkoff 00.00219 20419 0 0
Stella 51.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Germann 03.46218 20420 0 0
Islay 43.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Oswald 04.06217 20423 0 0
Carly 66.25 4 4 2 42NQ 1 0Ayers 02.67216 20425 0 0
Mimic 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.00215 20426 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66
Gus 75.03 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Lackey 02.36270 24035 0 0
Ally 38.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Oswald 04.54269 24362 0 0
Tripp 44.75 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0D'Andrea 03.96267 24428 0 0
Moon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stiles 10.00265 24434 0 0
Mick 52.87 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Bowen 03.35264 24435 0 0
Bond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henrich 00.00268 24369 0 0
Hedda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenholt 00.00266 24432 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Brix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mazza 10.00273 26437 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Gracie 42.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.9020 08165 100 29
Delilah 44.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 03.7314 08173 100 27
Trixie 48.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.4410 08178 100 23
Phoenix 50.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 03.2826 08156 100 21
Pansy 51.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.2430 08152 100 20
Fiona 53.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levine 03.129 08179 100 18
Toni 54.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 03.0829 08153 100 17
Taylor 54.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.0523 08160 100 17
Brooke 56.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.9515 08171 100 15
Dandy 57.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 02.9121 08164 100 14
Bubba 61.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwink 02.7112 08176 100 10
Rock Star 63.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.6218 08168 100 8
Desi 64.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 02.5725 08157 100 7
Livvie 60.88 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Stephon 02.7428 08154 0 0
Myka 67.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Andrysiak 02.4827 08155 0 0
Captain 88.95 16 4 2 78NQ 2 0Martinez 01.8824 08158 0 0
Scout 69.92 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Christman 02.3922 08161 0 0
Teddy 58.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.8331 08166 0 0
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Blast 51.36 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Simonelli 03.2519 08167 0 0
Sierra 90.74 18 3 0 69NQ 0 0Balzarano 01.8417 08169 0 0
Crush 51.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stephon 03.2113 08174 0 0
Lacie 67.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Chapot 02.4611 08177 0 0
Levi 64.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrysiak 02.588 08180 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.0016 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Charm 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gregory 00.0067 12188 0 0
Ticket 39.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.1952 12210 100 27
Dillon 41.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.9865 12190 100 25
Jenna 42.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.9747 12218 100 24
Gidget 44.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 03.7668 12187 100 22
Spring 44.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.7249 12214 100 22
Soozie 46.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.5769 12184 100 20
Dash 47.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.5450 12213 100 19
Dylan 47.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.4848 12217 100 19
Sadie 49.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.3851 12211 100 17
Pita 50.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.2858 12201 100 16
Tweek 53.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.1546 12219 100 13
Chewie 55.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.0166 12189 100 11
Surf 57.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 02.9053 12209 100 9
Sarah 57.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 02.8870 12183 100 9
Myles 59.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 02.8159 12199 100 7
Georgia 67.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Louis 02.4864 12192 100 0
Winner 62.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mount 02.6771 12182 0 0
Haley 50.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barnes 03.2862 12194 0 0
Ghost 54.72 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Conatser 03.0561 12195 0 0
Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0060 12196 0 0
Ruddy 41.93 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Lape 03.9857 12204 0 0
Viva 61.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 02.7156 12205 0 0
Kenzie 56.51 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Parkin 02.9655 12207 0 0
Sassy 46.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNelis 03.6172 12220 0 0
Hogan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilson 00.0063 12193 0 0
Laz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.0054 12208 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65
Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.00119 16229 0 0
Whimzy 34.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 05.00117 16231 100 30
Fred 35.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.80103 16248 100 29
Jeter 37.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 04.61121 16226 100 27
Sky 37.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Merwin 04.58106 16245 100 27
Whiskey 40.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schroeder 04.30115 16234 100 24
Surf 41.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.1695 16258 100 23
Bizzy 41.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.11104 16247 100 23
Cash 42.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.02124 16223 100 22
Arielle 46.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.72109 16240 100 18
Buddy 47.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.6296 16257 100 17
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Baci 48.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Saraceni 03.5693 16260 100 16
Spice 49.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 03.50108 16243 100 15
Milo 57.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 02.99122 16225 100 7
Ellie 59.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jenkins 02.87118 16230 100 5
Lola 61.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 02.78111 16238 100 3
Rip 64.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sharp 02.65113 16236 100 0
Amber 64.06 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Summersgill 02.68123 16224 0 0
CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.00120 16227 0 0
Bolt 61.58 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ackley 02.79116 16233 0 0
Hunter 45.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 03.74114 16235 0 0
Brutus 52.40 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1McCay 03.28112 16237 0 0
Vu 43.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 03.92110 16239 0 0
Wiley 56.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gardine 03.04107 16244 0 0
Jamie 71.18 6 2 2 43NQ 1 1Visco 02.42105 16246 0 0
Lilac 35.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pessoa 04.78102 16249 0 0
Kaley 48.48 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Budzynski 03.55101 16250 0 0
Flirt 47.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ackley 03.59100 16252 0 0
Night 49.88 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kane 03.4599 16253 0 0
Matchbox 46.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gaydos 03.7298 16254 0 0
Spy 49.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Francis 03.4794 16259 0 0
Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0097 16256 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.00198 20277 0 0
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.00169 20312 0 0
Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rocco 00.00165 20316 0 0
Mr. T 34.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.19190 20285 100 27
Snafu 35.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Abel 04.96211 20263 100 26
Nell 36.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.91147 20338 100 25
Kenzie 36.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.85184 20291 100 25
Indy 37.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.77173 20308 100 24
Sha La La 37.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.75210 20264 100 24
Blazer 38.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 04.59200 20275 100 23
Charlee 39.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.46148 20337 100 22
Cody 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.43153 20329 100 22
Piper 39.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.43195 20281 100 22
Remi 39.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.43187 20288 100 22
Vegas 40.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.42193 20282 100 21
Bullet 42.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 04.20196 20280 100 19
Bristol 43.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.11188 20287 100 18
Jackson 45.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.90185 20290 100 16
Bodi 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 03.88174 20305 100 16
Nemesis 47.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.75207 20267 100 14
Tipsy 47.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.70201 20274 100 14
Grey 48.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.65157 20324 100 13
Joey 49.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fluet 03.58214 20332 100 12
Reba 49.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 03.58167 20314 100 12

4/19/2015 Page 5 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Mia 50.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.49161 20320 100 11
Auggie 51.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brettell 03.46145 20341 100 10
Summer 51.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 03.44191 20284 100 10
Sin 52.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.40151 20333 100 10
Spring 52.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.40168 20313 100 9
Pokey 54.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Phillips 03.22213 20439 100 7
Pizzazz 55.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.20194 20307 100 6
Marley 56.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rooney 03.13183 20293 100 5
Piper 58.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.02212 20421 100 3
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00144 20262 0 0
Tess 43.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fisher 04.09209 20265 0 0
Josie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.00208 20266 0 0
Lane 61.01 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Zislin 02.90206 20268 0 0
Secret 50.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 03.52205 20269 0 0
Taylor 56.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ayers 03.16204 20270 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00202 20273 0 0
Sparks 49.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 03.56199 20276 0 0
Suri 58.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stahl 03.01197 20278 0 0
Stella 40.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Vanderwende 04.35192 20283 0 0
Mackenzie 66.46 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Sullivan 02.66189 20286 0 0
Cain 44.69 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.96182 20296 0 0
Fusion 59.31 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Mount 02.98181 20298 0 0
Audrey 42.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.13180 20299 0 0
Batman 54.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 03.26179 20300 0 0
C 37.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 04.78177 20302 0 0
Splash 44.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Glass 04.01176 20303 0 0
TJ 53.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.33175 20304 0 0
Hank 46.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gichner 03.81172 20309 0 0
Clay 54.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.24171 20310 0 0
Trevi 62.90 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 02.81170 20311 0 0
Annie Fenway 71.57 9 0 1 37NQ 0 1Carson 02.47164 20317 0 0
Kim 48.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.68163 20318 0 0
Skipper 60.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 02.91162 20319 0 0
Jesse Belle 38.59 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mackes 04.59160 20321 0 0
Ellie Mae 57.02 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Klee 03.10159 20322 0 0
Mason 51.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregor 03.43158 20323 0 0
Zuri 55.00 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Borowski 03.22156 20325 0 0
Blitz 42.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.14155 20326 0 0
Sky 60.38 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Meunier 02.93154 20328 0 0
Jane 42.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 04.20152 20331 0 0
Skyy 41.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 04.25150 20334 0 0
Fiona 33.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 05.24146 20339 0 0
Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.00203 20272 0 0
Soleil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Campbell-Swank 00.00186 20289 0 0
Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.00178 20301 0 0
Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00166 20315 0 0

4/19/2015 Page 6 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Dyllie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.00149 20336 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66

Melody 38.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Megna 04.56256 24349 100 27
Blaze 40.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Casella 04.34252 24358 100 25
Tembi 44.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 03.98251 24359 100 21
C.J. 45.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.85247 24367 100 20
Iko 47.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.76258 24347 100 18
Alice 48.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.66254 24353 100 17
Taz 49.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 03.57244 24371 100 16
Crockett 49.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.56249 24365 100 16
Bow 50.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baycar 03.53262 24343 100 15
Rowan 52.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.38261 24344 100 13
Hush 61.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koster 02.88263 24342 0 0
Rick 45.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hooper 03.93260 24345 0 0
Ringo 40.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.43259 24346 0 0
Layla 55.28 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Novak 03.20255 24351 0 0
Envy 37.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Moss 04.75253 24357 0 0
Cooper 58.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Webster 03.01250 24361 0 0
Cruella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.00248 24366 0 0
Dynamo 39.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Mount 04.43246 24368 0 0
Cushla 65.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 02.69245 24370 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00257 24348 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Strafe 34.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 05.09271 26373 100 27
Savannah 37.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.71272 26372 100 24

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  74
Sammy 62.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Minnella 02.3421 16005 100 0
Billie 88.04 14 2 0 24NQ 0 0Mellon 01.6520 16040 76 0
Brandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lyke 00.0019 16041 0 0
Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Planchak 00.0018 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  76
Tapper 62.65 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Baycar 02.3112 20044 0 0
Luke 72.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Diamond 02.0011 20045 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  76
Taffy 67.89 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gau 02.2719 08002 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  72
Misty 79.89 7 5 1 44NQ 2 0Hollis 01.9417 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  69
Abbie 68.73 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Paull 02.2814 16004 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  72
Lucy 60.00 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Torres 02.629 20006 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  77
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eten 10.007 04375 0 0
Roxie 93.30 16 0 0 48NQ 1 0Harry 01.796 04376 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Cali 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andreas 10.0045 08377 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  70
Basil 67.53 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Quigley 02.5592 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Jesse 77.53 10 2 2 50NQ 1 0Mellon 02.28143 16120 0 0
Mack 50.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Germann 03.52142 16378 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
Fuzzle Wuzzle 88.71 17 3 1 71NQ 0 0Diaz 02.00243 20148 0 0
Holden 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Erlichman 10.00242 20381 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  77
Chelsea 56.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.975 04076 100 20
Daphne 70.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Applebaum 02.364 04077 100 6
Poppi Seed 77.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.143 04078 100 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gabriella 10.002 04080 0 0
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.001 04086 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ovnicek 00.0044 08087 0 0
Autumn 67.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Clark 02.4839 08097 100 4
Lacie 63.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parkin 02.6343 08089 0 0
Nick 95.99 23 3 4 104NQ 2 0Ellis 01.7442 08091 0 0
Kona 60.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Clark 02.7641 08093 0 0
Korben 56.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paicer 02.9440 08096 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  70
Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.0084 12113 0 0
Trouble 54.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.1687 12108 100 15
Odie 56.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Saraceni 03.0790 12101 100 13
Bella 65.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coleman 02.6386 12111 100 4
Miya 54.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.1691 12100 0 0
Tucker 57.52 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kripaitis 02.9989 12104 0 0
Teddy 51.34 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Turner 03.3588 12106 0 0
Emma 47.70 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Wrede 03.6185 12112 0 0
Webster 86.81 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Seideman 01.9883 12114 52 0
Chai 55.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Remer 03.0982 12115 0 0
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Scout 63.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pollard 02.7381 12117 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67

Dallas 34.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.06141 16121 100 32
R.I.P. 39.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stock 04.44138 16127 100 27
Splash 41.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 04.31131 16135 100 25
Makai 47.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 03.75139 16126 100 19
Grady 56.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.11140 16124 100 10
Mason 59.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.95137 16128 0 0
Boone 47.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Melendez 03.73135 16130 0 0
Diva 57.31 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Mosner 03.09134 16131 0 0
Pilot 53.93 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Schmitter 03.28132 16134 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00136 16129 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00133 16133 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
Max Fats 44.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.02231 20149 100 26
Bogie 50.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Crane 03.49232 20146 100 20
Brody 51.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.43234 20144 100 19
Rascal 56.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Biroc 03.15239 20139 100 14
Zoey 60.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.93230 20150 100 10
Chester 60.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meisel 02.93235 20143 100 10
Trace 66.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pisch 02.68233 20145 100 4
Zino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gambino 10.00241 20137 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Petri 10.00238 20140 0 0
Mickey 64.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.74237 20141 0 0
Sally 82.78 11 2 1 48NQ 0 0Buzhaker 02.14236 20142 0 0
Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.00240 20138 0 0
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